Y. I 1

~ AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
5 12). 0w | RPPA-1RN-90-201 dtd 8720/

5 —— ey . T ROMINISTERCO GV (If uthe: than Hem &) coot 1

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555 )
T RAWE ARG RGOUT? S OF CONTRACTOR No wireet. county. Siate and ZiF Code) TR R
The faxon Company, Inc.

™ SOLICTTATIUN ND.

. p 0 ‘
g?tgp:(‘)gg el ou 0. OATEC SR TTEN D)
st 16A xgu"o?‘ac'ﬂia'nmu' TRACT/ORDER

X | NRC-33-90-2u,
760 DATED (BEE TTEN 13)

€Ok [FACILITY CODE 01/01/90
71 THIE ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D T he above numtred solcation o amended ©_ se! Torth i lem 14, The howr and date specihed tor reonipt of Otters D 8¢ tenced D 15 NOt ex.

enoey
OHers must ack nowietige receitt Of 1ae L wadaent paor 1o e hour axd dawe soecified i the solicitation of as amended by one of the following methads

{8) By compieting tems B ang 15 ad (@wrning ... copies of the anandment. (b) By acknowledging receint of this amendment on sach copy of the offer
subvetten. of () By separate ¥ .wer 0 1elag am which ncludes a reference 10 the solici1ation and amendment iy miwrs FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BF RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DI SIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN KEJECTION OF YOUR OF FER 11 by v iue of this woendment you desice 10 change an ofter already submitied such change may be made by 1elegram or
Wite P ovioed each 1elegram or letter makes relerence 19 11¢ SOLCH@LON BAd this amendment and is reseived paor 1o the opening hout and date spon:fied

T RCCOUNTING AND AMFROFRIATION DATA 11/ wauine]

APPN No.: 31X0200.010 B&R No.: 010-20-65-260 FIN No,: 018790 _ OBLIGATE: $10,000.00
13 THIS 1T EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1T MODF 1L THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
"';"{'i FHICERANGT BRDE RIETSR0T BRURCUANT YO “ihpecify anthority) YriE CHANGES SET FORTH TN ITEN 18 AIE MADE IN rrl EON
..!“. TRACT ONRDEN NO INITEM 'DA

ANGFES (such as changes in paying affice

e & st s 50 e e S T S - A S A At 8 - A A

(8. THE ABOVE NUNMBERED CONY
XX ; eppropriction date, ete ) SET VOR
E TS RUPPLEMENTAL AGRIENEN TICENTTRTO WTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOWITY OF .

GACT/ORUER 1S MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH
THOIN ITEM 18 PORSUANT TO THE AUTHOPITY OF FAR a) 103(n)

|

T OTRUR @@pecils (vhe of modilice on ¢AE authanin i

{
1
oo § ey PN EUS Sty e » o ol

-

E IMPORTANT. Contractror @‘.s 01, L] is 1equired 10 $ign this doCumeEnt and reTUrf ... COPIES 1o The IssuIng offire

T4 DESTHIFTION OF AMTNOMENT/MODTFICATION iOiganiied by UCKF section headings, Inciudimg solicitation/contrast subject malicr where feasidle.)
The purpose of this modification is te 1) inurease the contract ceiling amount and 2) provide

incremental funding in the amount of $10,000.00. Accordingly, the contract 1s hereby
modified as follows:

1. Section B.2 - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS, paragrap. a., first sentence,
delete the amount of “$200,000.00" and insert the total estimated amount of "$210,000.00."

2. Section B.2 - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS, paragraph b., first sentence,
delete the amount of “$200,000.00" and insert the presently ubligrted amount of

*$210,000.00."
A‘:%!::?}Dgste\r'm’q A’mm‘f‘ﬂwi—t:jxﬂuﬁo-qnqﬂ.ﬁMJ ﬁnmnﬁﬂ&- cmi&.qﬂgmwgﬂcnwu, feMmang unchanged & in tull torce
AR e S TTOA NAME AND TITLL OF CONTHAL TING OF FICER (Type or prnt)

AR RAMEANG TITUL OV SGNIH (Tarw o7 prall
Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer

T TIE DAV SiawEs

G COITNACTOMBITIaDR 7 T S OATE SIGNED| 160 UNITEDISJRTTY OF AME H !
Lo L l
L SR & INgeatuce af Contegrtad () 9 /90
- 4
MRt TLED G N0 A0S 20 1Y STANDARD SO0 30 ety 0 2
RV IOUS £ o e wiaosapnt OO0 127 SO0921 ; '1::1 ‘4':;“(}0”"‘) 5.243
FDR CONTR

NRC-33-90~201 =(o




